Standard
2MP Motorized V/F IR Smart Bullet Network Camera
Data Sheet
Key Benefits
• 2MP resolution
(1920 × 1080), H.265
• True day / night
• Up to 70m IR distance with

Actual products may vary from photos. Not all products include all features. Availability varies by region;
contact your sales representative.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Camera ISV-B02M014S-N H.265 2MP Motorized V/F IR Bullet N/W Camera, 2.8-12mm, 70M, Micro SD, DC12V/PoE, IP67/IK10, Smart IVA
Accessories ISSTBCB01 Conduit Box for IR Bullet
Accessories ISSTBBB01 Backbox for IR Bullet
Accessories ISSTBPD01 Pendant mount for IR Bullet (use with ISSTBCB01)
Accessories ISSTBPM01 Pole mount for IR Bullet (use with ISSTBCB01)
Accessories ISSTBCM01 Corner mount for IR Bullet (use with ISSTBCB01)
Approvals